Ball Milling
Technical
Specifications
Cast Balls Milling
MCGBLCASTS2.0_120923  |  Version 2.0
The above is intended as a guide only. Individual ball hardness
readings may fall outside the range listed above.
Nominal Ball Diameter in (mm) & Mass in (g) Ovality
(mm) Min. (kg) Max. (kg) (mm) Min. (kg) Max. (kg) (mm) Max. (mm) Max.
15 0.013 0.015 50 0.469 0.568  15 7.5 50 5.5
17 0.019 0.022 60 0.811 0.982 17 7.5 60 5.5
20 0.030 0.036 70 1.288 1.559 20 7.5 70 5.5
25 0.059 0.071 80 1.923 2.238 25 7.0 80 5.5
30 0.101 0.123 90 2.738 3.314 30 6.5 90 5.5
50 0.240 0.291 n/a n/a n/a 40 6.0 n/a n/a
HRc
Ball Diameter Min Max
High Cast Chrome Ball 58 69
Chemistry (Weight %)
Product Code
Cr Mn Si C Mo
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
MCCR10 10 12 0.3 1.5 0.3 2.0 2.0 3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR12 12 15 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0 3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR15 15 18 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0 3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR18 18 21 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0 3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR21 21 24 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0  3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR24 24 27 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0  3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR27 27 30 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0  3.5 0.00 0.05
MCCR30 30 32 0.3 1.5 0.3 1.3 2.0  3.5 0.00 0.05
S Max (0.1) P Max (0.1)
molycop.com    All Rights Reserved 2023 2
Ball Milling Technical Specifications  Cast Balls
MCGBLCASTS2.0_120923  |  Version 2.0